



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 573 of 2026

Deepak Singh
.....Applicant(s)
Versus
State of U.P.
.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Alkesh Singh
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A.

Court No. - 70

HON'BLE JAI PRAKASH TIWARI, J.

At the request of learned AGA, put up again as fresh on 21.05.2026
before appropriate Bench.

(Jai Prakash Tiwari,J.)

May 7, 2026
KK Patel